Yacht Club Acquafresca
MEMORIAL PASQUALIN

15-giu-08

Classifica Generale

N° nvel Barca
1 88 Ahyeeya
2 122 Idefix
3 41 Confusione
4 105 Asterisco
5 95 Bete
6 100 Keasso
7 48 ...escopazzo...
8 148 Eolo
9 73 Rivelazione

ASS099

Timoniere
Larche Leonardo
Cavallini Marco
Benedetti Roberto
Galbiati Laura
Brighenti Ivano
Tosi Massimo
Girardi Nicola
Lucarda Luciano
Tosi Alessio

Punti
3,00
3,00
7,00
9,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
16,00
16,00
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